
RevOlutION

TWIN  TWIN XL 
$1,145.95

FULL 
$1,235.95 

QUEEN 
$1,435.95 

KING 
$1,735.95

CALKING 
$1,775.95$1,095.95  $1,145.95 $1,235.95 $1,435.95 $1,735.95 $1,775.95

Revolution
layers

15 inches

1-inch heat-dissipating, higher density 

gel-infused memory foam quilted into cover

2-inch gel-infused higher density memory foam

2-inch pressure-relieving traditional memory foam

1.5-inch extra high-density rebound memory foam

8.5-inch higher resiliency base foam



RevOlutION Hybrid

TWIN  TWIN XL 
$1,145.95

FULL 
$1,235.95 

QUEEN 
$1,435.95 

KING 
$1,735.95

CALKING 
$1,775.95$955.95  $995.95 $1,059.95 $1,219.95 $1,475.95 $1,509.95

Revolution
Hybrid

layers

15.25 inches

1.25-inch heat-dissipating, higher density 

gel-infused memory foam quilted into premium 

cooling cover

2-inch Air-flow high-density memory foam

2-inch gel-infused higher density memory foam

2-inch softer high-resiliency base foam

7-inch individually pocketed 12.5 gauge coil system 

with HD foam encasement

1-inch high-resiliency base foam



cRown

TWIN  
$885.95 

TWINXL 
$905.95

FULL 
$1,116.95 

QUEEN 
$1,315.95 

KING 
$1,585.95

CALKING 
$1,605.95$885.95  $905.95 $1,115.95 $1,315.95 $1,585.95 $1,605.95

Crown

1-inch gel-infused high density memory foam 

quilted into the cover

2-inch higher density memory foam within plush 

pillow top

2.5-inch traditional memory foam, featuring 

Contour 9 support

7.5-inch higher resiliency base foam, featuring 

Contour 9 support

layers

13 inches



TWIN 
$769.95

FULL 
$819.95 

QUEEN 
$909.95 

KING 
$1,199.95

Prosperity + Gel

 $539.95 $769.95 $909.95 $1,199.95

Prosperity + Gel

2.75-inch, 3-layered Gel memory foam combined 

with super soft comfort and support foams

2-inch firm HD support foam

8-inch pocketed 12.5 gauge coil system with 

HD border and bottom foam encasement

layers

12.75 inches 



    Sweet Dreams

TWIN  
$295.95  $299.95

FULL   
 $379.95

Sweet Dreams

2.5-inch pressure-relieving traditional memory 

foam ventilated for breathability

3.5-inch higher resiliency base foam

layers

6 inches



TWIN  
$555.95 

TWIN XL 
$615.95

FULL 
$795.95 

QUEEN 
$955.95 

KING 
$1,155.95

CALKING 
$1,215.95$555.95  $615.95 $795.95 $955.95 $1,155.95 $1,215.95

Heir Et
layers

11 inches

    Heir Et

1-inch heat-dissipating, gel-infused higher density 

memory foam quilted into cover

3-inch pressure-relieving traditional memory foam

2-inch softer high resiliency base foam

5-inch firmer high resiliency base foam

Premium Tencel Cool Response®Cover



TWIN  
$555.95 

TWIN XL 
$615.95

FULL 
$795.95 

QUEEN 
$955.95 

KING 
$1,155.95

CALKING 
$1,215.95

Rejuvenate

Rejuvenate

1-inch gel-infused higher density memory 

foam quilted into spandex-blended cover

1.5-inch high-density, pressure-relieving 

memory foam

7.5-inch individually pocketed coil system

2-inch higher resiliency base and edge 

support foam.

layers

12 inches

$555.95  $615.95 $795.95 $955.95 $1,155.95 $1,215.95



DReamer Plus

Dreamer Plus

1.75-inch gel-infused higher density 

memory foam

5.90-inch firm high-resiliency base foam

layers

7.65 inches

TWIN XL  
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95$319.95$299.95  $419.95 $499.95 $629.95



TWIN  
$589.95 

FULL QUEEN 
$999.95 

KING 
$1,299.95

CALKING 
$1,349.95

Reflection

$589.95  $849.95 $999.95 $1,299.95 $1,349.95

Reflection

1-inch plush cotton quilted into premium cover

1.5-inch Air-flow comfort foam

2.75-inch, 3-layered comfort and support foam

8-inch 5 zone pocketed coil sleep system with 

HD foam encasement

layers

13.25 inches



Heavenly Hybrid

TWIN  
$415.95 

TWIN XL 
$455.95

FULL 
$595.95 

QUEEN 
$705.95 

KING 
$865.95

CALKING 
$905.95$415.95  $455.95 $595.95 $705.95 $865.95 $905.95

Heavenly Hybrid

1.25-inch gel-infused high-density memory 

foam

1-inch soft, high-resiliency foam

7.5-inch pocketed innerspring coil system

1-inch higher resiliency base foam

layers

10.75 inches



enduRance

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95

CALKING 
$1,489.95$649.95  $939.95 $1,099.95 $1,439.95 $1,489.95

Endurance

1-inch plush cotton quilted into premium cover

1-inch Air-flow comfort foam

3-inch, 3-layered comfort and support foam

8-inch 5 zone pocketed coil sleep system with 

HD foam encasement

layers

13 inches



prestige
Prestige

0.75-inch gel infused higher density memory 

foam

1-inch high-density visco elastic rebound 

memory foam

0.75-inch super soft quilt foam

0.75-inch natural Dunlop latex

2-inch comfort and support foam 

0.5-inch heat-treated support foam

7.75-inch 5 zone pocketed coil sleep system 

with HD foam encasement

1.5-inch higher resilincy base foam

layers

15 inches

TWIN XL 
$1,145.95

FULL 
$1,235.95 

QUEEN 
$1,435.95 

KING 
$1,735.95

CALKING 
$1,775.95 $849.95 $1,039.95 $1,199.95 $1,539.95 $1,610.95

TWIN
 $749.95



5

TWIN XL  
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95$375.95$335.95  $495.95 $585.95 $725.95



5

-made to brighten up your day-

12 inches of total comfort

2.25-inch, 3-layered Gel memory 
foam combined with super soft and 
comfort support foams

1.75-inch comfort and 
support foam

8-inch individually pocketed 12 
gauge coil system with HD border 
and bottom foam encasement

Superb + Gel

TWIN XL  
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95$509.95$469.95  $659.95 $779.95 $969.95



Melody

TWIN XL 
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95

CALKING 
$1,489.95 $719.95$679.95  $969.95 $1,089.95 $1,399.95 $1,449.95

Melody
layers

14.75 inches

2-inch gel-infused higher density memory 

foam quilted within plush cotton pillow top

1.5-inch pressure-relieving traditional  

memory foam

1-inch gel-infused higher density  

memory foam

0.75-inch natural Dunlop latex

7.5-inch individually pocketed coil system

2-inch higher resiliency base foam with 

cotton frame



TWIN XL 
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95

Renew memory foam Topper

 $209.95$199.95  $269.95 $299.95 $389.95

Not yet ready to replace your old 
bed? Add the unmatched comfort 
of this two-sided topper to your 
current mattress and begin experi-
encing what may be the best sleep 
of your life. 

Featuring 2.5-inches of comfort 
and two unique sleeping surfaces: 
silky soft Tencel fabric with cool 
response technology for summer 
and a premium quilted faux duvet 
with pillow loft for winter.

Bed Boss Topper Sides:

 Summer/Winter 

•Hypoallergenic • Hold-Tight corner straps • 2-inch gel memory foam



5

TWIN XL  
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95

CALKING 
$1,489.95$505.95$465.95  $635.95 $745.95 $915.95 $955.95

10"gel infused
layers

10" gel infused

10 inches



5

TWIN XL  
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95

CALKING 
$1,489.95$639.95$579.95  $825.95 $995.95 $1205.95 $1265.95

Select
layers

Select

12 inches

1-inch heat-dissipating, gel-infused higher density 

memory foam quilted into Premium Velour cover

1.5-inch gel-infused higher density memory foam

.8-inch natural Dunlop latex

2.35 inch softer high-resiliency base foam

6.35-inch firmer high-resiliency base foam



5

TWIN XL  
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95$455.95$415.95  $595.95 $705.95 $865.95

Elite
layers

Elite

9 inches

1-inch heat-dissipating, higher density gel-infused 

memory foam quilted into cover 

2.5-inch higher density memory foam

1.5-inch soft base foam

4-inch higher resiliency base foam

Medium Plush Feel and Ad-
justable Base Friendly



5

TWIN XL  
$649.95 

TWIN  
$649.95 

FULL 
$939.95

QUEEN 
$1,099.95 

KING 
$1,439.95$375.95$335.95  $495.95 $585.95 $725.95

Hybrid Sleep + Gel
layers

Hybrid Sleep + Gel

1.1-inch gel-infused higher 
density memory foam

1-inch softer high 
resiliency base foam

.55-high resiliency base foam

7.75-inch individually pocketed 
12 gauge coil system

10.4 inches

+ Gel



    Siesta

TWIN  
$295.95  $199.95

Siesta

1-inch pressure-relieving traditional 

memory foam

4-inch higher resiliency base foam

layers

5 inches


